
WF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 12:20

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRANÉR Emma ÄFKS SWE 22 2005-10-10
2 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 10 2005-06-12
3 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 6 2006-02-06
4 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFKS SWE 21 2005-06-09
5 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 19 2006-09-15
6 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 23 2006-10-28



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 6
2 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 10
3 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 19
4 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFKS SWE 21
5 GRANÉR Emma ÄFKS SWE 22
6 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 23



WF

Ref: WIKSTRÖM Olle (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: HELLSTRÖM Max (SWE)

1

Ref: HELLSTRÖM Max (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: BLADIN Jonathan (SWE)

2

Ref: PERELMANN Mark (SWE)

3

4

Table of 8

ÄFKS / SWE

ÄFKS / SWE

(4) ORRMALM HEIMFORS India
ÄFKS / SWE

EGFS / SWE

MFFGM / SWE

EGFS / SWE



WF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 12:20
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 2006-02-06
2 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 2005-06-12
3T RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 2006-09-15
3T GRANÉR Emma ÄFKS SWE 2005-10-10
5 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFKS SWE 2005-06-09
6 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 2006-10-28
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Name Country Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLADIN Jonathan SWE Ref: 1
HELLSTRÖM Max SWE Ref: 2
PERELMANN Mark SWE Ref: 1
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE Ref: 1



Total entries: 6
Total participants: 6
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 1

SWE: 6 participants


